
  

 
 

 Základná umelecká            
 škola 
 Nádvorná 3366/10 
 960 01 Zvolen 
 
 IČO: 37888706 
 

 

Opis dokladov - Faktúry 
 
 

platná mena  v EUR 

 
 
 
 
 

                          Dátum zverejnenia : 4.9.2018 

 
Číslo 

dokladu 

 
IČO 

dodávateľa 

 
Dodávateľ 

 
Adresa 

 
Číslo 

faktúry 

 
Dátum 
prijatia 

 
Predmet  

fakturácie 

Celková 
hodnota  
S DPH 

 
Identifikácia 

zmluvy 

 
Identifikácia 
objednávky 

          

 
74. 

 
50447491 

Daffi Group s.r.o  Rabčická 409 
02944 Rabča 

 
2018000237 

 
1.8.2018 

 
Hliníkova plošina, lešenie 

 
119,00 € 

  
23B/2018 

 
75. 

 
35763469 

 
Slovak Telekom, a.s. 

Bajkalská 25 
817 62 Bratislava 

 
8213645746 

 
1.8.2018 

 
mobilný telefón 

 
25,99 € 

 
TB00733813 

 

 
76. 

 
50528041 

 
Osobnyudaj.sk,s.r.o 

Garbiarska 5 
04001 Košice 

 
1018083794 

 
3.8.2018 

zabezpečenie 
výkonu činnosti 

zodpovednej osoby 

 
54,00 € 

 
   ZO/2018Z12731 

 

 
77. 

 
48118621 

 
SPIN - SK s.r.o. 

Rákoš 9385/7 
960 01 Zvolen 

 
518402051 

 
3.8.2018 

 
zabezpečenie objektu 

 
19,92 € 

 
č. 31153 

 

 
78. 

 
31612300 

 
STEFE Zvolen, s.r.o. 

Unionka 54 
960 01 Zvolen 1 

 
5101802590 

 
13.8.2018 

 
dodávka tepla 

 
718,06 € 

 

532/2013/PVT 
 

 
79. 

 
35763469 

 
Slovak Telekom, a.s. 

Bajkalská 25 
817 62 Bratislava 

 
8214114472 

 
13.8.2018 

 
pevná linka, internet 

 
43,86 € 

4101104380911 
Int-2028533482 

 

 
80. 

 
45914320 

 
MB PRESTIGE s.r.o. 

Topolčianska 14 
851 05 Bratislava 

 
VFA180611 

 
22.8.2018 

 
upratovacie vozíky 

 
219,60 

  
25/2018 

 


